
 

 

 

S E L B S T K O N T R O L L B L A T T Mein Ziel:
Zeit Zig.

 

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

Ort oder Tätigkeit

1. daheim 
2. am Arbeitsplatz 
3. unterwegs 
4. am Telefon 
5. im Auto 
6. Haltestelle 
7. weitere

Begleitperson

1. PartnerIn
2. Freundin 
3. ArbeitskollegIn
4. niemand 
5. andere 

Stimmung 
oder Grund 

1. entspannt
2. glücklich 
3. gestresst 
4. traurig 
5. ärgerlich 
6. anderes

Wie wichtig war
sie für mich?

1. sehr wichtig
2. wichtig
3. nicht besonders wichtig
4. verzichtbar
5. Anzünden 
 nicht bemerkt   

Alternative

AT I Haslerstrasse 30 I 3008 Bern I T 031 599 10 20 I www.at-schweiz.ch
Rauchstopp-Linie 0848 000 181

Führen Sie
über Ihren
Zigaretten-
konsum
genau Buch.
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